

28

MACT196/23

DAYAL RAM Vs. ASHOK

29.10.2024

Present : None for petitioner.

Sh. Shailender Rai, Ld. Counsel for Insurance Company.

Evidence is going on with Ld. LC.

Put up for report of LC on 28.01.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.10.2024