

36 M A C T 196-23
DAYAL RAM Vs. ASHOK

25.02.2026

Present: Sh. Shashi Kant Maurya, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Jha, Ld. counsel for R1 .
Sh. Prabhanjan Jha, Ld. counsel for R2.
Sh. Shailender Rai, Ld. counsel for Insurance
Company.
Ms. Nazneen Khan, Ld. LC in person.

It is submitted by petitioner that PE has concluded.

Ld. LC is directed to conclude the RE and file the
report on NDOH.

List on **01.04.2026**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.02.2026